
Vermietungsplan WHG 31.0041
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Schafmattweg 31, 4102 Binningen MST. 1:50

3.5 Zi-Wohnung 84.0 m2

N
BOKS

160x200

60x200

60x200

160x200

DF DF DF

DFDFDF DF

Zimmer
BF: 19.0m2

Zimmer
BF: 20.0m2

Kochen/Wohnen/Essen
BF: 39.0m2

WC/DU
BF: 4.0m2
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